
11

Crime in Arkansas
2003

Section 3

Value of Stolen and Recovered
Property



12

Crime in Arkansas
2003

161

849

500
308

33
97

418
34

770
2,160

14,724
4,600
7,762
2,362

8,298
3,484
3,687
1,127

23,022

285
194

8,136
12,537
5,696
1,627
7,363

394
30,152
66,384

5,761

$3,603

$571

$368,831
$259,555

$37,610
$27,780

$405,560
$42,850

$197,388
$1,339,574

$15,284,023
$3,811,975
$8,480,187
$2,991,861

$7,802,891
$2,905,803
$3,632,071
$1,265,017

$23,086,914

$60,281
$43,779

$708,532
$6,050,125
$2,248,945

$365,537
$6,565,153

$101,729
$21,634,396
$37,778,477

$34,183,168

Number Value

98,337 $96,392,307

Murder

Rape

Robbery
Highway
Commercial House
Service Station
Convenience Store
Residence
Bank
Miscellaneous

Robbery Total

Burglary
Residence Total

Night
Day
Unknown

Non-Residence Total
Night
Day
Unknown

Burglary Total

Theft
Pocket Picking
Purse Snatching
Shoplifting
From Motor Vehicles
Motor Vehicle Parts
Bicycles
From Buildings
Coin-Operated Machines
All Other

Theft Total

Motor Vehicle Theft

Offense

Total

Value of Property Stolen by Offense
2003


