Section 3 Value of Stolen and Recovered Property

Value of Property Stolen by Offense 2003

Offense	Number	Value
Murder	161	\$3,603
Rape	849	\$571
Robbery		
Highway	500	\$368,831
Commercial House	308	\$259,555
Service Station	33	\$37,610
Convenience Store	97	\$27,780
Residence	418	\$405,560
Bank	34	\$42,850
Miscellaneous	770	\$197,388
Robbery Total	2,160	\$1,339,574
Burglary		
Residence Total	14,724	\$15,284,023
Night	4,600	\$3,811,975
Day	7,762	\$8,480,187
Unknown	2,362	\$2,991,861
Non-Residence Total	8,298	\$7,802,891
Night	3,484	\$2,905,803
Day	3,687	\$3,632,071
Unknown	1,127	\$1,265,017
Burglary Total	23,022	\$23,086,914
Theft	,	7 _0,000,000
Pocket Picking	285	\$60,281
Purse Snatching	194	\$43,779
Shoplifting	8,136	\$708,532
From Motor Vehicles	12,537	\$6,050,125
Motor Vehicle Parts	5,696	\$2,248,945
Bicycles	1,627	\$365,537
From Buildings	7,363	\$6,565,153
Coin-Operated Machines	394	\$101,729
All Other	30,152	\$21,634,396
Theft Total	66,384	\$37,778,477
Motor Vehicle Theft	5,761	\$34,183,168
Total	98,337	\$96,392,307